Kreisoberliga LG 2013/14
Setzliste fir den 2. Wettkampf am 20.10.2013
Ligaleiter: Waidmann, Teresa; SchloRsteige 15; 73453 Abtsgmiind-Laubach; Tel,: 07366/6171; teresa.waidmann@gmx.de

Verein Nr S/E  Name, Vorname 2013 Aktuell 1 2 3 4
SV Laubach | 1S Waidmann, Vera 380,00 383,00 383
2S Wolf, Veronika 374,71 378,00 378
3E Rupprecht, Stefan 362,83 362,83
45 Hoppe, Markus 364,14 362,00 362
58S Winter, Judith 363,67 361,00 361
6S Waidmann, Teresa 363,17 360,00 360
7E Bennarndt, Wilfried 337,00 337,00
SAbt Hittlingen | 1S Brenner, Julia 379,86 380,00 380
2S Deeg, Thomas 370,29 373,00 373
3S Higler, Kurt 356,00 360,00 360
4 E Furst, Andreas 359,00 359,00
58 Landstorfer, Tobias 362,00 358,00 358
6S Gerstenmaier, Ronja 357,00 356,00 356
7TE Bux, Ludwig 351,60 351,60
8 E Bux, Junas 301,50 301,50
9E Steinacker, Anton 0,00 0,00
10 E Faul, Thomas 0,00 0,00
JOS Walxheim | 1S Schmidt, Verena 377,71 384,00 384
2S Reichert Patrick 368,83 371,00 371
3E Kleinhans, Hartwig 368,00 368,00
48 Muhs, Daniela 364,29 364,00 364
5E Schéfer, Sonja 361,00 361,00

6 E Reichert, Marion 357,00 357,00
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Name, Vorname

Breuer, Elke
Thum, Thomas
Seibold, Verena
Schmid, Bernd
Schmidt, Hans

Nagel, Simon
Schmid, Klaus
Heinze, Manfred
Runge, Katrin

Rettenmeier, Renate

Muller, Paula
Weber, Stefan
Hornetz, Peter
Lenz, Patrick

Muller, Markus
Schneider, Tobias
Macke, Markus
Ruff, Peter
Diemer, Simon
Borst, Felix
Wagner, Christph
GrofR3, Bernd
Knaus,Michael

Rathgeb, Marianne
Rief, Martin
Mayer, Christine
Thalheimer, Klaus

2013 Aktuell
356,86 356,86
335,00 355,00
353,67 353,67
348,75 348,75

0,00 309,00
379,71 379,00
363,86 367,0
355,25 355,25
351,14 355,0
347,67 347,67
362,43 340,00
339,83 339,83
316,17 337,00

0,00 0,00
374,29 373,00
367,00 365,00
363,50 363,50
355,00 356,00
360,83 353,00
348,50 353,00
353,00 353,00
349,83 349,83
330,00 330,00
368,67 368,67
351,50 365,00
355,60 363,00
367,00 362,00
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Verein

SV Fachsenfeld |
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Dalkingen Il
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Furst, Natalie
Sorg, Paul
Abele, Michael
Berzellis, Henrik
Rief,Christian
Koch, André

Berie, Jochen

Held, Andreas
Dangelmaier, Jan
Dangelmaier, Glinter
Quinger, Matthias
Bonner, Tobias
Bruckmaier, Gerd
Berie, Marcel
Dangelmaier, Bernd
Minder, Marco

Rathgeb, Manuel
Kaufmann, Michael
Hompf, Lukas
Saur, Leona

Traub, Stefanie
Schneider, Anna
Baumann, Josef
Preker, Selina

2013 Aktuell
371,00 361,00
359,00 359,00
358,43 357,00
356,00 356,00

344,0 344,00
332,83 332,83
363,39 367,00
364,29 363,00
363,00 363,00
360,86 359,00
356,80 356,80
347,00 356,00
360,75 354,00
352,50 352,50
323,67 323,67
315,00 315,00
363,60 370,00
365,14 365,14
365,80 363,00

0,00 363,00
368,00 356,00
355,00 355,00
355,71 349,00
344,50 344,50
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